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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY6 PAINES WAY39-300-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0RES FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  771,600  646,500 

 BUILDING  704,800  584,700 
NORTH TRURONbhd

 DETACHED  1,400  1,300 Infl1 NO ADJ

 OTHER  0  0 NO ADJInfl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

+QUALITY GOOD-/AVE+ [100%] 1.15

STYLE  5  1.05 COLONIAL [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 2000YEAR BLT

MEASURE LG11/18/2022

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST LG12/7/2022

REVIEW MR5/25/2011

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 2,128

 903,611

22 22 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  22 % GD  78

$704,800

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

SHF A 1.00 G 0.90 2012 96

2

0

3

3.5

12

0

STORIES(FAR)

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$8,400

1.00

100

300

A

A

0.775

0.055

 11

 11

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

990,275

75,625

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

V12

V12

2.75

2.75

767,460

4,160

VC

Minisplits (2)

$425

 100

CYC

21-267X

12-162

10-210

08-061

05/24/2023

08/02/2021

07/02/2012

10/20/2010

03/27/2008

CHECK DATA

BP NVC

SHED

DECK

BP NVC

19,513

3,500

17,274

2,000

11/18/2022

12/08/2021

01/09/2013

05/02/2011

04/30/2009

LG

LG

FC

MR

JH

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

DONOHOE FAMILY TRUST

DONOHOE BARRY F & DENISE

12/29/2015

11/08/1999
F

QS 175,000

29364-316

12653-226

36,155 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

30

90

6

9

90

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.080 

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2000 / 22

BGR

BAS

USF

BMU

WDK

OPA

CAN

F21

GEN

ODS

N

L

L

N

N

N

N

O

O

O

416

1,064

1,064

648

912

24

52

1

1

1

118.35

377.26

287.95

94.56

55.98

174.40

57.51

18,687.10

0.00

0.00

49,232

401,409

306,374

61,277

51,056

4,186

2,991

18,687

SF BSMT GARAGE

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

BSMT UNFINISHED

ATT WOOD DECK

OPEN PORCH

CANOPY

FPL 2S 1OP

GENERATOR

OUT DOOR SHOWER

A

+

+

B

+

D

E

2000

2000

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

1

6

1

1

2

15

1

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

BSMT WALL

WOOD SHINGLES

SALTBOX

ASPHALT SHINGLE

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

FHW/DCTLS AC

OIL

PHOTO 11/18/2022

BUILDING

 1,232,500  1,477,800 

DONOHOE FAMILY TRUST

TRS DONOHOE BARRY F & DENISE E

20 VILLAGE ROAD

PAXTON, MA 01612

16.47 1,4008*12


